
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

11/30/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 12/01/12 Sat $30,054,600 $13,999,631 $40,000,000 $26,507,620.94 1.509 8.2% 8.2% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 12/05/12 Wed $25,597,354 $25,923,048 $50,000,000 $33,134,526.18 1.509 7.0% 14.7% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 12/08/12 Sat $31,689,570 $40,684,258 $60,000,000 $39,761,431.41 1.509 8.6% 22.1% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 12/12/12 Wed $26,941,215 $53,233,654 $70,000,000 $46,388,336.65 1.509 7.4% 27.8% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 12/15/12 Sat $34,541,632 $69,323,374 $80,000,000 $53,015,241.88 1.509 9.4% 34.6% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 12/19/12 Wed $30,777,644 $83,659,804 $90,000,000 $59,642,147.12 1.509 8.4% 40.1% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 12/22/12 Sat $40,458,613 $102,505,693 $100,000,000 $66,269,052.35 1.509 10.9% 46.6% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 12/26/12 Wed $30,008,203 $116,483,712 $110,000,000 $72,895,957.59 1.509 8.2% 51.0% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 12/29/12 Sat $42,497,727 $136,279,434 $0.00 1.509 11.4% 56.6% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 01/02/13 Wed $38,260,459 $154,101,408 $0.00 1.509 10.3% 61.1% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 01/05/13 Sat $49,463,105 $177,141,649 $0.00 1.509 13.2% 66.2% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 01/09/13 Wed $46,111,505 $198,620,692 $0.00 1.509 12.3% 70.4% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 01/12/13 Sat $66,102,493 $229,411,670 $0.00 1.509 17.2% 75.5% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 01/16/13 Wed $73,317,293 $263,563,349 $0.00 1.509 18.9% 80.1% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 01/19/13 Sat $140,198,777 $328,868,864 $0.00 1.509 33.0% 86.7% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 01/23/13 Wed $413,142,946 $521,313,576 $0.00 1.509 69.2% 95.9% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 01/26/13 Sat $764,083,335 $877,228,636 $0.00 1.509 88.7% 99.5% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 01/30/13 Wed $588,728,698 $1,151,462,350 $0.00 1.509 81.4% 99.9% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 02/02/13 Sat $1,107,920,835 $1,667,539,188 $0.00 1.509 95.8% 100.0% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 02/06/13 Wed $883,093,046 $2,078,889,758 $0.00 1.509 92.0% 100.0% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 02/09/13 Sat $1,717,277,295 $2,878,808,857 $0.00 1.509 99.3% 100.0% 26th Payment 2,376,606

22 02/13/13 Wed $1,412,948,874 $3,536,969,768 $0.00 1.509 98.2% 100.0% 27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,500,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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